Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	Summary
	By	To	
A-44-A-12	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF
			PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE EMERGENCY CONTRACTS BETWEEN THE
			COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF VARIOUS NASSAU COUNTY AGENCIES
			AND VARIOUS VENDORS. A-44A-12
A-44-B-12	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF
			PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE EMERGENCY CONTRACTS BETWEEN THE
			COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF VARIOUS NASSAU COUNTY AGENCIES
			AND VARIOUS VENDORS. A-44B-12
E-227-12	AT	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AFFIRMING TO A SPECIAL COUNSEL CONTRACT ENTERED INTO BY
			THE COUNTY ATTORNEY AND LEAHEY & JOHNSON, P.C. E-227-12
E-233-12	HR	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES AND
			AETNA, INC. E-233-12